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Title

112 E. 35th Street v NY Society

Anonymous v Anonymous

B., Bourne v Susan H.

C. - D. Children

C. - D. Children

Commissioners of the State v Nordest Services

D., Children

D., Children

EPMMNY v NYCANNA

F., Children

Frid v McDonald

G., Kyle v Tikiya S.
Grumelli v 75 Plaza

Julien Farel, LLC v Stove Properties
LW Holdco v Puls

M., Edward v Xixi Y.

M.- B., Children

Mandell v Rahaman

Mann v Mezuyon

Matter of Snyder
McKnight v NYC Transit Authority
People v William P.
People v Akash Multani
People v Akash Multani
People v Alain Samba
People v Angel Ramos
People v Bianca Surita
People v Brandon Heeraman
People v Darion Lovell
People v Darion Lovell
People v Dequan Rohadfox
People v Domonique Lax
People v Donald Watkins
People v Dyrand Wooten
People v Elvery Santos
People v Gavin Murray
People v Israel Abad

Motion Number

M-2442
M-2042 & M-2135
M-2393
M-2309
M-2315
M-2634
M-2589
M-2616
M-2354
M-2395
M-0100
M-2344
M-2635
M-2153
M-2506
M-2405 & M-2531
M-2358
M-2586
M-1798
M-02356
M-2061
M-2446
M-2175
M-2176
M-o0977
M-2305
M-1743
M-2087
M-2168
M-2169
M-2098
M-2089
M-2084
M-2636
M-2181
M-2633
M-2088


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/112 E. 35th Street v NY Society (M-2442).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/Anonymous v Anonymous (M-2042 & M-2135).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/B., Bourne v Susan H. (M-2393).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/C. - D. Children (M-2309).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/C. - D. Children (M-2315).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/Commissioners of the State v Nordest Services (M-2634).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/D., Children (M-2589).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/D., Children (M-2616).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/EPMMNY v NYCANNA (M-2354).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/F., Children (M-2395).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/Frid v McDonald (M-0100).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/G., Kyle v Tikiya S. (M-2344).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/Grumelli v 75 Plaza (M-2635).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/Julien Farel, LLC v Stove Properties (M-2153).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/LW Holdco v Puls (M-2506).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/M., Edward v Xixi Y. (M-2405 & M-2531).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/M.- B., Children (M-2358).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/Mandell v Rahaman (M-2586).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/Mann v Mezuyon (M-1798).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/Matter of Snyder (M-02356).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/McKnight v NYC Transit Authority (M-2061).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People  v  William P. (M-2446).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Akash Multani (M-2175).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Akash Multani (M-2176).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Alain Samba (M-0977).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Angel Ramos (M-2305).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Bianca Surita (M-1743).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Brandon Heeraman (M-2087).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Darion Lovell (M-2168).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Darion Lovell (M-2169).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Dequan Rohadfox (M-2098).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Domonique Lax (M-2089).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Donald Watkins (M-2084).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Dyrand Wooten (M-2636).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Elvery Santos (M-2181).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Gavin Murray (M-2633).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Israel Abad (M-2088).pdf

People v Jason Rosario
People v Jeremiah C.

People v Jhon Espinal
People v Jonathan Copeland
People v Jose Ramos

People v Joseph Sargenti
People v Juan Arroyo
People v Lilly Quanell
People v Michael Dinkins
People v Naquan Gathers
People v Pamela Wigfal
People v Paul Alexander
People v Raekwon Harris
People v Rafael Fontanez
People v Rasheed Osundario
People v Richard Hill
People v Richmond P.
People v Ricky Moore
People v Robert Welcome
People v Sean Edwards
People v Shakim Pierce
People v Siake Traore
People v Tyrell Escobar

S., Jeneen v Joseph H.

S., Mia

US Aviation v Apical Industries

West 152nd v Gassama

M-2008
M-2086
M-2149

M-2083
M-2273
M-2151

M-2165

M-2097
M-2208
M-2183
M-2155

M-2092
M-2252
M-2150
M-2078
M-2186
M-2099
M-2079
M-2187
M-2152

M-2250
M-2109
M-2077
M-2342
M-1922
M-2611

M-1483


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Jason Rosario (M-2008).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Jeremiah C. (M-2086).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Jhon Espinal (M-2149).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Jonathan Copeland (M-2083).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Jose Ramos (M-2273).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Joseph Sargenti (M-2151).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Juan Arroyo (M-2165).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Lilly Quanell (M-2097).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Michael Dinkins (M-2208).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Naquan Gathers (M-2183).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Pamela Wigfal (M-2155).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Paul Alexander (M-2092).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Raekwon Harris (M-2252).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Rafael Fontanez (M-2150).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Rasheed Osundario (M-2078).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Richard Hill (M-2186).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Richmond P. (M-2099).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Ricky Moore (M-2079).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Robert Welcome (M-2187).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Sean Edwards (M-2152).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Shakim Pierce (M-2250).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Siake Traore (M-2109).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/People v Tyrell Escobar (M-2077).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/S., Jeneen v Joseph H. (M-2342).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/S., Mia (M-1922).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/US Aviation v Apical Industries (M-2611).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/06_Jun/11/PDF/West 152nd v Gassama (M-1483).pdf

